Bilaga

Ersdttningsnivaer och griansvirden for att frangd taxan enligt 10 § forsta stycket (grdnsvirden inom parentes).

Forhorstid under
forundersokningen

Erséttning

Forhorstid under
forundersokningen

Erséttning

Forhorstid under
forundersokningen

Erséttning

Forhorstid under
forundersokningen

Ersdttning

0-14 min

2739
(4 115)

1 tim—
1 tim 14 min

4 469
(6 687)

2 tim—
2 tim 14 min

6537
(9 706)

3 tim—
3 tim 14 min

8 605
(11 790)

15-29 min

2906
(4 356)

1 tim 15 min—

1 tim 29 min

4979
(7 472)

2 tim 15 min—
2 tim 29 min

7047
(10 227)

3 tim 15 min—
3 tim 29 min

9131
(12 295)

30—44 min

3422
(5 140)

1 tim 30 min—
1 tim 44 min

5495
(8 251)

2 tim 30 min—
2 tim 44 min

7574
(10 748)

3 tim 30 min—
3 tim 45 min

9 642
(12 816)

DVFS 2024:16

45-59 min

3948
(5914)

1 tim 45 min—
1 tim 59 min

6011
(9 191)

2 tim 45 min—
2 tim 59 min

8095
(11 264)



	Domstolsverkets författningssamling



